
WELCOME TO
 
 

FAULDHOUSE
PARTNERSHIP

CENTRE

Accessible Toilet/Toilets/Showers
Baby Changing

Free Wi-Fi 
Various Rooms

Library 
Swimming Pool

3G Pitch 

Facilities Available 

MONDAY
Adults Only
Open Swim
Open Swim
Open Swim
Open Swim
Open Swim
Open Swim
Penguins (No Public)
Adults Only

08:30-09:15
09:30-10:15
10:30-11:15
11:30-12:15
13:30-14:15
14:30-15:15
15:30-16:30
16:45-19:00
19:15-20:00

TUESDAY
Adults Only
Open Swim
Open Swim
Open Swim
Open Swim
Open Swim
Open Swim
Penguins (No Public)
Open Swim

08:30-09:15
09:30-10:15
10:30-11:15
11:30-12:15
13:30-14:15
14:30-15:15
15:30-16:30
16:45-20:00
20:05-20:50

WEDNESDAY
Adults Only
Parent & Baby (Part Pool)
Open Swim
Open Swim
Open Swim
Open Swim
Open Swim
Penguins (No Public)
Open Swim

08:30-09:15
09:30-10:30
10:35-11:20
11:30-12:15
13:30-14:15
14:30-15:15
15:30-16:30
16:45-19:00
19:15-20:00

Thursday
Adults Only
Open Swim 
Open Swim 
Open Swim
Open Swim
Open Swim
Open Swim
Penguins (No Public)
Open Swim

08:30-09:15
09:30-10:15
10:30-11:15
11:30-12:15
13:30-14:15
14:30-15:15
15:30-16:30
16:45-20:00
20:05-20:50

FRIDAY
Adults Only
Turtle Tots (No Public)
Open Swim 
Open Swim
Open Swim
Open Swim
Penguins (No Public)
Adults Only

08:30-09:30
10:00-11:30
11:35-12:20
13:30-14:15
14:30-15:15
15:30-16:30
16:45-20:00
20:05-20:50

SATURDAY
Adults Only
Turtle Tots (No Public)
Open Swim 
Open Swim
Open Swim

09:15-10:00
10:00-12:30
13:30-14:15
14:30-15:15
15:30-16:15

SWIMMING POOL TIMETABLE

Please call reception for Saturday
timetable as private bookings may be

subject to time table change.
01501 773000



TUESDAY
Library
Playgroup
Jigsaw Club
Walking Football
Sport & Wellbeing
Youth Club
Shotts FC Football

08:00-20:00
08:30-15:00
10:00-11:00
13:00-14:00
16:00-17:00
17:45-20:15
19:00-20:00

WEDNESDAY
Library
Playgroup
Sport & Wellbeing
FallaHill
Sport & Wellbeing
Shotts YMCA Football

08:00-20:00
08:30-15:00
09:00-10:30
13:00-15:00
16:00-17:00
18:00-19:00

MONDAY
Library
Playgroup
Sport & Wellbeing 
Diamond Art Club
Youth Club
Gala Day Committee
(1st Monday of the Month)
              

08:00-20:00
08:30-15:00
09:15-11:45
10:00-12:00
17:45-20:15
19:00-20:00

THURSDAY
Library
Playgroup
Pennie’s Pantry
Bookbug
Fallahill
Lego Club
Shotts YMCA Football
Fauldhouse United FC

08:00-20:00
08:00-15:30
09:30-12:00
10:30-11:00
13:00-14:00
15:30-16:30
18:00-20:00
20:00-21:00

FRIDAY
Library
Playgroup
Sport & Wellbeing 
Penguins

08:00-20:00
08:30-15:30
13:30-15:30
19:00-20:00

SATURDAY
Library
Sport & Wellbeing        

09:00-17:00
09:00-09:45

Available to hire for Parties/Events

Sports Hall
Room 2 & 3
Badminton Court
Adult Swim
Child/Adult Concession
West Lothian Under 5's/60+
Swim/Steam 16+
Swim/Steam 60+
10 Visit Swim
Monthly Pass
Monthly Pass Plus 
Pool Party 
Adult 1/3 pitch
Youth 1/3 pitch
Adult 2/3 pitch 
Youth 2/3 pitch
Adult Full Pitch 1 Hour
Youth Full Pitch 1 hour
Adult Match 3 Hour 
Youth Match 3 Hour

£15 ph*
£6 ph*
£5 ph
£3.49
£1.75
FREE
£5.73
£2.90
£22.43
£34.27
£61.68
£86.51
£38.20 ph*
£19.59 ph*
£76.40 ph*
£38.20 ph*
£114.59 ph*
£57.30 ph*
£152.80 ph*
£76.40 ph*

 Prices

*prices may vary if commercial or
instrumental use, 3G pitch summer pricing

for 1st April - 31  September*st


