SWIMMING POOL TIMETABLE

MONDAY	
08:30-09:15	Adults Only
09:30-10:15	Open Swim
10:30-11:15	Open Swim
11:30-12:15	Open Swim
13:30-14:15	Open Swim
14:30-15:15	Open Swim
15:30-16:30	Open Swim
16:45-19:00	Penguins (No Public)
19:15-20:00	Adults Only
TUESDAY	
08:30-09:15	Adults Only
09:30-10:15	Open Swim

11:30-12:15	Open Swim
13:30-14:15	Open Swim
14:30-15:15	Open Swim
15:30-16:30	Open Swim
16:45-20:00	Penguins (No Public)

Open Swim

Open Swim

WEDNIESDAY

20:05-20:50

10:30-11:15

WEDNESDAY	
08:30-09:15	Adults Only
09:30-10:30	Parent & Baby (Part Pool)
10:35-11:20	Open Swim
11:30-12:15	Open Swim
13:30-14:15	Open Swim
14:30-15:15	Open Swim
15:30-16:30	Open Swim
16:45-19:00	Penguins (No Public)
19:15-20:00	Open Swim

Thursday

08.30-09.15

00.30-09.13	Addits Offiy
09:30-10:15	Open Swim
10:30-11:15	Open Swim
11:30-12:15	Open Swim
13:30-14:15	Open Swim
14:30-15:15	Open Swim
15:30-16:30	Open Swim
16:45-20:00	Penguins (No Public)
20:05-20:50	Open Swim

Adults Only

FRIDAY

08:30-09:30	Adults Only
10:00-11:30	Turtle Tots (No Public)
11:35-12:20	Open Swim
13:30-14:15	Open Swim
14:30-15:15	Open Swim
15:30-16:30	Open Swim
16:45-20:00	Penguins (No Public)
20:05-20:50	Adults Only

SATURDAY

09:15-10:00

	3
10:00-12:30	Turtle Tots (No Public)
13:30-14:15	Open Swim
14:30-15:15	On an Curing
14.50-15.15	Open Swim
15:30-16:15	Open Swim Open Swim

Adults Only

Please call reception for Saturday timetable as private bookings may be subject to time table change.



WELCOME TO

FAULDHOUSE PARTNERSHIP CENTRE



Facilities Available Accessible Toilet/Toilets/Showers Baby Changing Free Wi-Fi Various Rooms Library Swimming Pool 3G Pitch



MONDAY		THURSDAY		Prices	Prices	
Library	08:00-20:00	Library	08:00-20:00	Sports Hall	£15 ph*	
Playgroup	08:30-15:00	Playgroup	08:00-15:30	Room 2 & 3	£6 ph*	
Sport & Wellbeing	09:15-11:45	Pennie's Pantry	09:30-12:00	Badminton Court	£5 ph	
Diamond Art Club	10:00-12:00	Bookbug	10:30-11:00	Adult Swim	£3.49	
Youth Club	17:45-20:15	Fallahill	13:00-14:00	Child/Adult Concession	£1.75	
Gala Day Committee	19:00-20:00	Lego Club	15:30-16:30	West Lothian Under 5's/60+	FREE	
(1st Monday of the Month)		Shotts YMCA Football	18:00-20:00	Swim/Steam 16+	£5.73	
		Fauldhouse United FC	20:00-21:00	Swim/Steam 60+	£2.90	
TUESDAY				10 Visit Swim	£22.43	
Library	08:00-20:00	FRIDAY		Monthly Pass	£34.27	
Playgroup	08:30-15:00	Library	08:00-20:00	Monthly Pass Plus	£61.68	
Jigsaw Club	10:00-11:00	Playgroup	08:30-15:30	Pool Party	£86.51	
Walking Football	13:00-14:00	Sport & Wellbeing	13:30-15:30	Adult 1/3 pitch	£38.20 ph*	
Sport & Wellbeing	16:00-17:00	Penguins	19:00-20:00	Youth 1/3 pitch	£19.59 ph*	
Youth Club	17:45-20:15	religanis	15.00-20.00	Adult 2/3 pitch	£76.40 ph*	
Shotts FC Football	19:00-20:00			Youth 2/3 pitch	£38.20 ph*	
WEDNIECDAY		SATURDAY		Adult Full Pitch 1 Hour	£114.59 ph*	
WEDNESDAY		Library	09:00-17:00	Youth Full Pitch 1 hour	£57.30 ph*	
Library	08:00-20:00	Sport & Wellbeing	09:00-09:45	Adult Match 3 Hour	£152.80 ph*	
Playgroup	08:30-15:00			Youth Match 3 Hour	£76.40 ph*	
Sport & Wellbeing	09:00-10:30	Available to hire for Partic	es/Events			
FallaHill	13:00-15:00					
Sport & Wellbeing	16:00-17:00	*prices may vary if commercial or			mercial or	
Shotts YMCA Football	18:00-19:00	instrumental use, 3G pitch summer pricing		ımmer pricing		

instrumental use, 3G pitch summer pricing for 1st April - 31st September*